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Date: 03/08/2024 Time: 1:30pm

Name P
Matthew Gosar
Trace Fildey
Braxton Costello
Alex Gosar

* Bridger Kaiser
Nicolas Sletten

* Owen McMillen
* Josh Gosar
Ryley Lea

* Jayce Ramage

* Brody Hamby

Joey Bain
Team
Totals
Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws
Name P

* Matthew Newman
Robert Romero
Owen Edwards

* Owen Walker
Kaeson Anderson
* Davin Crosby
Braxton Felkins

* Parker Anderson
James Blau

* Blake Wilson
Brody Muller

Kyle Wilson

Team

Totals
Total FG
3 PTFG

Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technical Fouls

Officials

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Lovell Bulldogs vs. Pinedale Wranglers

Visitors: Pinedale Wranglers

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/4 1/2 0/1 5 1 2 3 4 0 1
6/11 1/3 0/0 13 1 3 4 3 1 4
1/1 1/1 0/0 3 0 2 2 4 1 2
5/19 0/8 1/4 11 1 7 8 1 3 2
3/8 1/2 4/9 11 2 3 5 3 1 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3/6 0/0 0/0 6 2 3 5 2 0 1
0/3 0/1 0/0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 3 4
20/52 4/17 5/14 49 8 24 32 19 9 12
1st Half 9/27 33.3% 2nd Half 1125 44.0% Game  20/52
1st Half 1/8 12.5% 2nd Half 3/9 33.3% Game  4/17
1st Half 1/6 16.7% 2nd Half 4/8 50.0% Game 5/14
Home: Lovell Bulldogs
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/8 0/2 1/4 1 0 5 5 1 3 2
0/3 0/2 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8/10 1/1 2/5 19 4 8 12 1 0 0
1/5 0/2 7/10 9 1 1 2 4 1 0
4/6 0/1 0/0 8 2 3 5 2 2 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/12 2/6 5/7 13 1 6 7 4 1 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 5 6
17/46 3/15 15/26 52 9 29 38 14 8 8
1st Half 7/27  25.9% 2nd Half 10/19  52.6% Game 17/46
1st Half 3/13  23.1% 2nd Half 0/2 0.00% Game  3/15
1st Half 5/7 71.4% 2nd Half 10/19  52.6% Game 15/26
Pin Lov Pin Lov
5 15 3Pt Points 12 9 Pts/Possession
2 6  2nd Chance Points 10 15 Pts off Bench
32 38 Team Rebounds 4 6 Dead Ball Reb
21.6 27.3 Def Rebound % 72.7 78.4 Total Rebound %
-6.9 -10.1 Def. Stops 32 41 Pts/Shot
Pin None
Lov None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1/OT 2|OT 3|0OT 4|Total
Pinedale Wranglers| 7 13 10 19 0 0 0 0 49
Lovell Bulldogs 17 5 10 | 20 0 0 0 0 52

Largest Lead Lov 19 Pin7 (12 pts) Lead Changes 5

Comments: None

Number of Ties 6
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38.5%
23.5%
35.7%
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5

37.0%
20.0%
57.7%

Pin Lov
0.80 0.91
8 11
4 7
457 54.3
0.83 0.88

Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown
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MIN
DNP
DNP
DNP
15:12
29:13
24:50
30:38
30:51
1:19
12:21
15:36
DNP

160

MIN
27:31
9:34
DNP
28:19
21:27
26:35
2:26
23:05
DNP
17:39
DNP
3:24

160



